ICON International Inc. 500 Callahan Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852 P: 401.295.2533  F: 401.295.5984 www.iconintl.net
International Inc.  401.295.2533
P23 SPECIFICATIONS
P23 LAMP CONFIGURATIONS
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by Date

P23 PHOTO DISTRIBUTION
ICON International Inc. 500 Callahan Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852 P: 401.295.2533  F: 401.295.5984 www.iconintl.net
P23 ORDERING KEY
P23 MOUNTING
International Inc.  401.295.2533
040808please recycle
*Consult Manufacturer
Underline signifies standard configuration
UL listed and IBEW-AFL made (product affixed with UL and IBEW labels)
ICON International reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification
P23-TRK/ P23-PAS ORDERING KEY
P23-TRK/ P23-PAS MOUNTING
P23-TRK/ P23-PAS PHOTO DISTRIBUTION
PRIME     PRIME 23 TRACK, PRIME 23 WIRE PASS
FINISH
TRACK
BT Black Track
WT White Track
SERIES
P23-TRK-D
P23-TRK-I
P23-PAS
FINISH
HOUSING
W White
S Silver
AF Alt. Finish
CIRCUIT
1T 1 Circuit Track
2T 2 Circuit Track
(Apply to track only)
VOLTAGE
120 (Applies to
 track only)
MOUNTING
CYL Cylinder
ORB Orbit
LENGTH
4 4 Ft.
8 8 Ft.
XX Row Length
 (Row lengths
 must consist
  of lengths
 listed above)
EXAMPLE P23-TRK-D-1T-120-CYL-AC30-W-BT-4
CABLE LENGTH
AC30 30” Adj. Cable
ACXX  Length Req.*
ORBIT MOUNTING
CYLINDER MOUNTING
ORBIT TOP
ORBIT SIDE (FILLER)
ORBIT SIDE (FILLER)
GRIPLOCK CABLE GRIPP
ORBIT JOININGCYLINDER JOINING
NOT APPLICABLE TO THIS PRODUCT